
PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: Former Carnotite Reduction Company Site Remediation 

SPECIFICATION No: 1187630 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  November 17, 2020 @ 10am 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Tele-Conference 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of AIS Assets, Information & Services 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward    Sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org    312-744-4916  
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   January 6, 2021 

 
Name Company/Address Telephone 

Kerry Van Allen 
kerry@geo-enviroconsult.com 

Geo-Enviro Consultants, Inc. 
P.O. Box 876 

McHenry, IL 60051 

773-562-6672 

Deepak Bhojwani 
Deepak.Bhojwani@WestonSolutions.com 
Larry Magill 

Weston Solutions, Inc. 
 

847-942-2856 

Frank Kutschke 
fkutschke@agaecontractors.com 
Bill Donahue 
wdonahue@agaecontractors.com 

AGAE Contractors, Inc. 847-774-1343 

Joe Targett 
jtargett@burlingbuilders.com 
Dawnn Bonnema 
dbonnema@burlingbuilders.com 

Burling Builders 773-241-6821 

Randy Price 
Randy.Price@williamcharles.com 
Troy Weis 
Troy.Weis@williamcharles.com 
 

Ragnar Benson Construction 
833 Featherstone Road 

Rockford, IL 61107 

815-654-5132 

Bethany DeCola 
bethdecola@mditransportation.com 

MDI Transportation Systems 630-248-6798 

Steve Kornder 
Steve.Kornder@aecom.com 
Shannon Flanagan 

AECOM 
303 East Wacker Drive, #1400 

Chicago, IL 60601 

262-515-7700 

Mike Barlage 
mbarlage@mgmexcavating.com 
 

MGM Excavating, LLC 630-410-1540 

David Sawicki 
dsawicki@milhouseinc.com 

Milhouse Inc. 
333 South Wabash Ave, #2901 

Chicago, IL 60604 

312-987-0061 

Christopher Pulido 
pulchr@brandenburg.com 
Mike Voigt 

Brandenburg Industrial Service Co 
2625 South Loomis St. 

Chicago, IL 60608 

312-528-1135 
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Name Company/Address Telephone 

Steve Collins 
scollins@rwcollins.com 
Thomas Cook tcook@rwcollins.com 
Anthony DeMauro 
ademauro@rwcollins.com 

RW Collins Co. 
7225 West 66th St. 
Chicago, IL 60638 

708-325-5008 

Heather Jones 
hjones@perma-fix.com 
Javid Kelley jkelley@perma-fix.com 

Perma-Fix Environmental Services 
1093 Commerce Park, #300 

Oak Ridge, TN 37830 

513-307-4387 

Paul Stewart 
paul@blackbeargroup.net 

Blackbear Group, Inc. 773-457-4689 

James Niemuth 
jim@panoceanicinc.com 

Pan-Oceanic Engineering n/a 

   

   

   

   

Abigail Mazza Dept of Assets, Information & 
Services 

 

Gary Bell Dept of Assets, Information & 
Services 
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